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3 /2000 $—Ta-~ feHfd 3.00.05 & I US B s—Ia-~1 AATSeAT DI

34fer 09 /2005 ¥ 03 /2014

fRAme UQe SRR, URdEd faWnT @1 ifRgaeT wwar Slodiodio—uw (1)

gRae W Frfya ARl o1 sideror, I o e founT, faee uqwr @t
AU & e, S—Ta-4 AMIse] Saslull & URded ¥ dwud [fedl & safy
09 /2005 & 03 /2014 & AGRN &I IO Ud UAH JBel0 AT kgl URIeT
fIRT & SIURT PRI &N Wdlu HHcl Td SIS ol wWield 501 Ubol qTikan
g1 f&H® 20102014 ¥ 291014 @ RN Sofeloil # BT TAT| -G

ANITES] aH T BT Mo F9Y USiiexor I d 21, 1860 (R¥raer wewr dwnferd
1973) & =<Id faHld 13.06.2005 DI USHHROT HE&T 3 /TR /2005 & 3T gl
TG ST USHBRUT & JI<TI 5— a1~ Sefeloll (IROTA0T0) H HR R FaT |

(@) R sifafiaaen &1 arR—

H0¥0 | T faa=or T el Ao
o

1 4 MBI BIY H AR HH STHT HIAT 0.65

2 10 I @ T3 T BT grad] 9T =1 H] 11.04

3 12 feqr MgV mHf~=d by AT BT By HIAT 0.64

(1) 3idv&Evr A > FINA  (IAROYA0T0) soslsl dA  Frafdarongar
AFferHIRAT 4 3mexvr va fqaver e @ wu d s fear—

HOW0 JTERv] ¢q faaxor sifererdl &1 M 1A BT Iyl

1 21 S10¥10 70T, (TIOTOTHO) 09.08.04 X 13.04.07
2 il 9T 48, (TA0Y0TH0) 17.04.07 ¥ 08.11.10
3 S0 A @ERT, (TAOTOTHO) 08.11.10 ¥ 08.08.12
4 31 TH0H0 A (TAOTOTHO) 28.08.12 ¥ 21.01.14
5 i wetd g, (TA0ToTHO) 21.01.14 ¥ 31.03.14
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39 3[BT Yfdded bl s—Ia-~1 ANsc! Soaloll §NT SUYdel Hdls s
AT g WG & MR R AR fBar M1 | g ol we fanT Saa
AAEE! R U FHRATS T3 (Bl GHR B Tl GaAT AT Fa-T Sl U
TE HRATS Y, D HoRdwy U3 T8 Al & foy RrHar T8l 8 |
ADHY Iob—

T A SoBlel B A 09 /05 W 03 /14 B oGl b BT
T B Yo IRKIAd B fIaH b MR TR I8800,/— SATHI TAT| IHchefol
Yed B 3A RN BT IBIT DY H T B & ol 39 fF1eee, e ol
TR fomT, R gow RMc—9 &1 §F% Fuc & Argd 9 Hold Tq Siden

JAMRITAT AT 430 Gl 20.10.14 N1 JRY fbar A1 S/ ga] FUIST= Hdl

BU URIEE! gRT Selol Iob Bl I8800,/— b1 S IUS AT 563817 (e
30.10.14 TUII§ W% d®, Sclaloll I THI FQed, AW ofEal uoer fa|mT,
e wew, fimel—9 &l Uit &= fear T |

fa<ia Rerfer—

(3TROTSIOT0) SeTEIS @I fdervned afy o faxig Reafa &1 faaxer fa=
JhR ¥ g f9ar fAavor gaRfRdee "&" & € fear mar g—

fa<tiar RS M TSl T CIE| arfea
Ty Iy Iy
2005—06 24610 | 217395 3841 245846 145946 99900
2006—07 99900 | 126990 — 226890 115605 111285
2007—08 111285 | 173560 — 284845 248820 36025
2008—09 36025 | 186575 — 222600 213167 9433
2009—10 9433 | 226444 5977 241854 138471 103383
2010—11 103383 | 241145 2068 346596 302600 43996
2011—12 43996 | 194280 1516 239792 109565 130227
2012—13 130227 | 187750 1739 319716 282381 37335
2013—14 37335 | 423550 9249 470134 391699 78435
fesii®d 31.03.14 &I APHs dal &I AY ¥78435
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Bank Reconciliation Statement as on 31.03.14

Particulars Debit
Balance as per Cash Book 78435
Add (i)Cheque No. 909692 issued on 29.03.14 to M/S Styam impacreation 2500
Dalhousie but encashed on 17.05.14
Add (ii) Cheque No. 909693 issued on 29.03.14 to M/S Shama Book Seller, 9184
Dalhousie but encashed on 03.04.14, "9184
Balance as per Pass Book 90119

dle:— $-Ta=a (3TROTAOV0) STaloll &1 SuRIgd fa<ia Rafdy & #1804 /2011
% Land Deed Ud E-Parman & 9Tl 31T ¥ STHT 2 |
GBI BT § 65188 /— HH AT B dR:—

BAMeT  Ue¥  WRGR Bl SASgE  |w=r  clodloclo—uho (1)
3,/2000—S—Ta-= f&Hfe 03.09.2005 & U7 3 (T) & IR Al Yob & ©Y H
T 1 T8 el a1l BT 25% 9RT ASTDHI BIY H AT HRArT ST Juferd
off | BV 3Tafd 09,/2005 ¥ 03,/2014 & QR (IMROYAOV0) Sefaloil §RI
AT Yob d ©U H ol 1354404 /— DI GGl B Tz oAl TFBT 25% AT

3338601 /— XISTHIT BIY H STHT HRATAT ST UfET o7 |

foctar adf AT Yo A UTW A SIS DIV H ST A1

(3MRoT0Y0) IR
2005—06 82150 20538
2006—07 72500 18125
2007—08 106870 26717
2008—09 123005 30751
2009—10 142364 35591
2010—11 151635 37909
2011—12 184580 46145
2012—13 187750 46938
2013—14 303550 75887
AT 1354404 338601

IR JADBETUMH A § ARIMSS! §RT FHAORUITAR daa 3273413 /—
B AITBIT BIY F ST Hrars T o |

HOH0  dTelld G AT R
1 Challan No. 26 Dated 05.07.13 218939
2 Challan No. 8 Dated 06.02.14 39663
3 Challan No. —Cheque No. 909690 dated 11.03.14 14811

$el IRT 3273413
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39 TR Iddg Y H (X338601—3273413=365188) HH &xdlg g o |

Id: ISTHIT BY H 65188 /— HH STHT B IR RIfy e &1 S o 1fder
9 VIR B ATD P H A HR@ JATAT | DHET Bl ST HRARAT ST
Td qfios | o FmgaRr i wu | a9ern sy 5 FuiRa 9ttt S exas
S GAREd @1 S| g9e AfdRad S # I8 W Ui T R Swied i
JSTHT ®IY H Head 1055-Road Transport, 800-other receipts § ST @xarg T off
STafe  Directorate of Transport @ U3 @ 7-1(189)/2011, fesife 17.11.11 &
IR SWiaa T Head 0041-Taxes on vehicle 800-other Receipt 02-Misc
Receipt § STAT @1 ST JUfera off | ofa: 39 =¥ # 9N WR WR M=IR® Wird
BB AR T BT WY JAT SWiad T w1 A1 AT Head of Account #
SRIART BIATDHR U | BV Pl AT HATAT TG | $9 AR WSy
H Al @ SR T ISe B & I Head of Account H 81 STET Rl
gHfEerd @1 Y |
RIGTDHI HIY § ST $Rals T3 14811 /— & At U
P TR~

Sifg # 9r & d% 6T 909690 faHId 11.03.14 ERT 314811 BT BIY
H O WY H TS TS AT fbT JwelvT & IRE T N B ATAN IaTD
Sid 8 U T8l [PY M T 39 I B Gl bl gite T8l bl S Fabl |
31 IURIG ATATT Bl ST JDheToT H URdd o1 A foar o |
Har g[ed (User Charges) @1 3300/ — &I d& d SHT 4 B dR:—
(i) <Tu[a A€ 03,/07 @ MI B Sifd B W U fF FEES gN
FAIaROTR 9aT 3o & wO # ART a¥ell T8 off offdh I8 T e 9@
Gl | S T8 B TS o

$HoHo g ww=AT i gyrepal 1AM EN GRS
af3r

1 R.No. Dal 2545 Dated 14.03.07 i Siifi= g 100
R.No. Dal 2552 dated 15.03.07 &It #Awiig g 50

3 R.No. Dal 2555 dated 15.03.07 %11 9a= ®HR 50
@l R %200

5 RLA Dalhousie


https://15.03.07
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(i) 3o otfaRad faHfd 05.02.08 BT T AT 2412 TAT G AT 3904
3908 §RT HaT Yo & wY H J240/— BT IGell &I T3 ofl, Tafh (3MR0TAOT0) B
W § daal 3140 /— o1 {63 T 9, arerid 100 /— HH STHT HRars T8 oY |

JTT: SWRIGT HH STAT dxarg T3 (200+3100=3300 /—) IR Rerfa = o1
S qAT 39 N @) Il IfUd S ¥ dRd SH AR @i H ST B D

QORI JFUTAAT § BV Pl AT HRATIT Ol |

fesiT® 12.09.08 &1 IRFHH AT 7 1800/ — HH o & IR H:—
PV & SR Sifg H grar AT 6 fSAe 11.09.08 BT (3MROTAOT0) Dl
Jdwme g8 # arfay 99 I59715 /— o, Safd faid 12.09.08 BT IMRBIH AT &
w0 H 357915 /— g S oY orqfd Adbs 981 H IRMIF 99 § 31800/ — HH ol
g Y| 39a ffaRad I8 W udlia g1 2 b g9aT FHioA 9al e & w9
OIS RIRT BT dep H STHT T B AT TAT o7 | ofch: 59 I aRIRART A fbero ol
AT HRATAT ST I D! Il ST T F B TIUTTT | JBe0T Bl
T BRaT |
A= el @1 wiefa @ faar 2500 /— @1 e &1 Q<

B TR—
JHeT & IRM Ul & (@MRoUA0R0) TRl gRT frEfIaRuTaR

%2500 /— @1 T B =07 €GN $ Wafd & €991 |ga B = e,

Sy FrRAER Sferd =81 o |

e w0 feaie  uTwawmdl &1 9 fagwor afdn
R.No. AB 3024  15.07.08 Sh. Ranbir Singh Tax from 1.7.98 to 30.6.13 2000
Registration of LMV 200

Passing fee for 4 wheeler 200

Service Charges 100

RIR %2500

TSI WG BT IGQ BT IR TRIRART ¥ IDHeETT DI AT HRATIT SIY
Td ISWE e DI Q& B P Wi F&d MABRT A B el |
JIHETT BT AT HRAMAT Y qAT AI= H W& BT =07 AHR B Wi

@ SR B AR BRAT GAReEd Bar oy |
Il @I SU T Al IR—
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Tafd ARl H oura I § wwfya SEfaied /] sfdmanr & SRM
JMEAWS G TG SUAY el BAle T3 1A I & IR0l S T8l &1 9l |
31 39 THIGT DI AN 3fdmeor § URd He1 gHAad far @iy |
$odo fa<iig EDIER] YT g&n

CLj a8
1 2006—07 03 /07 R.No. DL 498 to 507, R.No. 311 to 313 dated
07.03.07
2 2007—08 04 /07 R.No. 314 to 322 dated 11.04.07 ¥900
3 2013—14  11/13 DAL 18591 to DAL 19085

I DI T3 31104622 /— DI UGl YT 4 HRA dR:—

JHeT & AR Ul & (@MRoUe0R0) TRl gRT frEfIeROTIaR
31104622 / — BT I 3feTe], S—ITd--4 AARe! IR DI Gl AdT Yob D 50%
AR & U ¥ BT AT o1, IR A B 5 AR H GG W[ AR 7Y
T el B T3 Y A B Fadl @ gt T8 B 51 Fal | 31 sruferd
TG UT dReb U A 3fDET Bl A HRAFIT MY T 4faF H gAD

A G S U HR GRREd &1 oy |

TaE 3 Ay de g/ RAle JqL, a4
Aarsel &t fear

RAGIE]

08.05.07 Jh RAT 22644 dt. 8.5.07 100000
11.09.07 022646 dated 11.09.07 70000
29.02.08 0661083 dated 02.02.08 50000
04.06.08 0661086 dated 3.06.08 50000
18.11.08 0661089 dt. 18.11.08 60000
18.03.09 0661094 dt. 16.03.09 65000
16.07.09 0661097 dt. 16.07.09 50000
24.11.09 0661101 dt. 24.11.09 60000
01.04.10 0661104 dt. 01.04.10 100000
10.08.10 0661106 dt. 10.08.10 90000
17.01.11 0661109 dt. 15.01.11 80000
13.07.11 0661112 dt. 13.07.11 85000
18.06.12 0661117 dt. 14.06.12 140000
13.01.14 909686 dt. 03.01.14 75000
11.03.14 909689 dt. 07.03.14 29622
RIE| 31104622

A 4 GHiEd qedrdol / A Y&d 7 A dR—
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I ARl H Py T Fh B SE b SRE R b AeferRaa e
A AR SIS /AW 3befvl & aRME Uga 8l fby T 5=a amma o
S YIAEI B FIAT B GirE JADE0 H AE B AT Fbl | A 9 YA |
AR SRSl / Aok TR Sfbefo] § URId HR- gAkad by TR 3rger
IAE & TS AREAN BT ool SFd Sd | dRe GHEd @l 3 9 HRals
ST UG STIUTTT ¥ JADHETT Pl AT BRI STY |

$Hodo TAfId HIrATH 1 faavor R
Hlg
1 12 /05 M/S Jagdambe Statinary 765
2 12 /05 City Centre Pathankot 7100
3 12 /05 Global Computer, Amritsar 1975
4 12 /05 D.C. Khanna & Sons, Dalhousie 331
5 12 /05 Narain Dass Chowkidar Bachat Bhawan Dalhousie 5145
6 07 /2012 Bill No. CS/5797 dated 05.04.12 6426

M/S Computeach System, Palampur
for fafagd smuf=aa feu T64764 /— &Y AT &1 HT HIA

IR—
fEarae uaer fad 9| 2009 & 99 97 & AR 3000 /— ¥ 31fdd qar

A9 gd 1000/ — ¥ 31f¥@ @ @Wlig & folv MRS smf~aa a3 Jifard o,
IR S @ IRE 9T 6 FAEAaReEgER |l &1 w9 o [fae] st
e foar a1 o Wife SwWiaa aftfa At @ fakia 21 9k 59 9l &1 &g
Afaeg smf=d axa frar a1 a1 Jol gfoRael &1 a9 ST S ddhdl o7 |
ar: fa=m fAfaed emafa fu &1 18 whie &1 Sifu W= fhar Su don 3
eI SMIBRNI ¥ BRR WgHd e 39 Jg d Hafd a9 ud

AT | BT B 3T HRardT i |

HoHO HIE faar &1 faavor AT BT faavor <t

1 11 /08 Bill no. 083 dt. 31.03.08 M/S Stationary Material 9040
Manish Graphics Dalhousioe

2 11 /08 Bill No. 106 dt. 10.07.08 M/S Stationary and cartridge 11026
Manish Graphics Dalhouisie

3 06 /09 Bill No. 35 dt. 27.04.09 M/S Stationary Material 8800
Manish Graphics Dalhousie

4 11 /10 Bill No. 002 dt. 16.10.10 M/S Stationary & Cartridge 9120
Manish Graphics Dalhousie

5 1 /11 Bill No. CS/4700 Dt. 30.07.11 4 Nos HP ink Cartridge 6250
M/S Computech System, @ %1488 each 5952
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Palampur Vat 298

6 1/ 11 Bill No. CS/4751 dated 2 Nos HP Toner CB 436 6300
14.09.11 M/S Computech A @X3000 each= 6000
System Palampur Vat 300

7 05 /06 Bill No. Nil dt. 24.02.06 M/S 2000 Nos Poster @ 7500
Manish Graphics Dalhousie %3.75 each

8 10 /07 Bill No. 683 dt. 24.08.07 M/S  Cable Net work system 3328
Badyal infotech Chamba

9 10 /07 Bill No. 30 dt. 20.04.07 M/S Toner Laser Jet 1010 3400

Manish Graphics Dalhousie

RIE] 64764
gqd AMIRIT IWIF YIAM I TS ART B IRKAMAD I G Jdbefof

H UKD el B T8 [9e BRI DI FIAT DI e TS Bl ST HDT | 3T
S G BT FHAT § URT T BT B AU W A S qn @ sufea
TG UT R I ABeAT H AT TR B o | 39 AR wios |
YD YA H AR G G JATHAT R UG BT GARET dl S |
$a B T3 GFRA @1 gfaflkedr dAveR IR § 9 1 IR—

FIAT ARl & ABETT B IR Ul B IR gRI EaRTgER
faf=1 gpR @1 AN BT B a1 w1 o, oifdbd Hy B T AHAT B gfaftedt
HUSR IR # &1 &1 78 o R oa H hd v B T YIae &l Fead]
@I gfte 2 81 Habl | 3 WUeR IR H vfaftedl 9 o &1 siif e faa
ST qAT 39 gAd AUl @ hy § FRiud gfaftedl wreR IfReR § Bl
GEREd B SR AT STFUTSAT 3 FIHT JDheT0T UR 3T BHRardl S |

HOTo HIE BH &1 A/ fad do AR BT faawor RIR

1 03/14 Bill No. 187 dated 01.02.14 M/S Head 36A Innev 550
Satyam Infracreation, Dalhousie

2 -do- Bill No. 191 Dt. 07.03.14 M/s Refiel of Tonner 550
satyam infracreation, Dalhousie

3 -do- Bill No. 190 dt. 07.03.14 M/S Refiel of Tonner 550
Satyam Infra-creation, Dalhousie

4 -do- Bill No. 192 dt. Nil M/S Styam Repair of HP 1200 850
Infra Creation Dalhousie

5 -do- Bill No. 271 dt. 30.09.13 M/S Stationary 1550
Sharma Book Seller, Dalhousie

6 03/14 Bill no. 372 dt. 15.11.13 M/S Stationary 3113
Sharma, Book Seller, Dalhousie

7 -do- Bill No. 457 dt. 01.01.14 M/S Stationary 1592
Sharma, Book Seller, Dalhousie

8 -do- Bill No. 565 dt. 10.03.14 M/S Stationary 2442

Sharma, Book Seller, Dalhousie
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9 -do- Bill no. 597 Dt. 27.03.14 M/S Stationary 487
Sharma, Book Seller, Dalhousie
11684

g9 AIfaRad Sifg § I8 W uran & oreg i &1 |l @) ufaftedt
HUER e H A & IW 6T ISR Iex | ffa F281 fan <1 <&
o7 | T FHI—2 AFH & TP START & AF—2 HUSR Ioiex | I AT
P TUT DI &R BH AT ST GHARET fdHar g |
S—a - Ararsdl gRT 314447 /— &1 AFAY Hardware &1 %3
P TR—

S FEAEC! THEl & Bye Laws @1 W8 H&IT 8.1 & AR "No item of

hardware shall be purchased without the prior approval of the Chief Administrator." <= H
g 6 ST deX Solelell ERT & W& &I Yd A & fae
frTfdeRemgaR 314447 /— &1 I Hardware Ud HeiieR @l @RI =g fBar 11
o, 5 IR Rfd W & SR dor 3fd 59 YR § e ABRT F Hrafay
TEHT I BB AT W ADBETTT BT 3T HRAT Y Ud Afosy & | &
HFAR & AUl BT 5y HRA1 AR fbar oy |

H0H0 faa &1 faaxor AT T faaor IR
1 Bill No. 099 dated 28.08.06 M/S Badyal HP 1020 Laser Jet Printer 6928
Infotech & D.Net spac. Chamba
2 Bill no. 919 Dt. 23.02.06 M/S A.K. Stal  Stal Almirah 78"x40"x20" 4900
industries Chamba
3 Bill No. Nil dated 02/08 M/S Sardar NOKIA Mobile 1208c 2624
Singh & Sons Dalhousie IMEI No.
358089016420342
A= J14447

Income & Expenditure Statement Ud Balance Sheet IR T B dR—
fEAme UQY WRPGR URdEd fTMmT @1 SfeRga wwar Slouiocio—T% (1)

3,/2000—3—Ta-i=1 f&Hfd 03.0920056 H ORT 3 (V) & IR WNSC! ERNI

- & ol B I@—I@E@ GHARad wxd U Ufa¥ Income & Expenditure

Statement T Balance Sheet (IR &I W oferd off, W=y Sifg # urm &

§-Tq-=T HveX SeTeloil §RT Income & Expenditure Statement Td Balance Sheet TR
T2 B TS ol e g § A gRT ufaay oifia fhu i swanfe den
IR & U ST FHRT T4 AeX $1 oAaIRA &1 |8 Rafd & STHaRy )

UL el 8§ Gl | 31T 3ffder AT & AR Income & Expenditure Statement
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T4 Balance Sheet TR &1 GARET & ST T4 IMMILIH SId B AT HbeToT
H ORI Bl S|
Daily Collection Register T i 7 9 IR

DIV & SRIF U fh (SMROT0V0) SeTeloil IRT Daily Collection Register
&1 i 21 fhar a7 o e W H S @1 WEl UBR | Sird T8l B Sl
HPT | AT SURIG ASER BT JATRNY TIR BB T F 3 TTHRT Pl 3FeTe

P T |

HAUSR oY & YW b IR—
fEAred uowr fad Fad—1971 @ve—1 & 99 1510 & AR WIS T4
TS YR BT AGl & fTY ST T—TelT WUSR VTR e —2 IR S Jffard

21 39 MfdRad S—TTa-i~1 HNIscl 9w & Bye Laws @I A W&m 9 H
HUSR IR & IE—IW@G B 4 IR & gl &7 yraem= fFar mar 2| Sifa
H T T B ST dexX Selol )T 34 MHl B STIUTAT 8l DI S I8

2 Ud 9l &7 sarel W) qvSR Yoney § Irudfed d¥le | fhar W ET |

QAU WHY 9USR IS & U5 A&l 17 H Steel Almirah, HP 1020 Laser
Printer, Td Computersed Display Name Board ST 3TeTi—2 Uil &1 AU BT
$EIS U 81 U H PR AT 7 A1 | e qR JHTd ¥ A @ SR Ieng
IRIE TR & AW @ folU SflT—3re HUeR IMex AR fby o Ud
T ISR H 3 T—2 Y@l & AP d8 @ foy TevT—2 U 3fidfed fby
SR Ud B P S yAS AU Bl yfaftedl qargar vd FRMGER T bRl
ghHi=d &1 S |
Y& ddig-d:—

AR URay 9USR &1 U8l Aol |efd TSR §IRT HRArAT STl
AR 8, g Sirg | rar 37 {6 (3TROTUA0T0) Sefaloll §RT HUSR &1 e

AT ST8] HRAT AT | 37 39 HaH # 39 difod dRAle B U H g4
fOTT BT STITT HRARIT TN |

Ads 981 & I@-—E@E & IR Hi—

(®) ofpa ® SRE Abs I8 B G H Ul F Abs g8 BT W Q@4
TIUIUHIIR—1971 WUE—1 & A 2.2 Td $—Ta-~ AIscl g1 & Bye laws &
99 6 @ TR el AT AT o AT AIE B <] H U<l DI g M AT IHHA
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H fHY M G FY B IWIN A<YY BT [GaR0T g gIa ART A FRfd
IO O el e T ' | s9a SifaRad d@ # o i &1 faawer A @ e
T 7 AT AHS d61 & ¥ B 4 > A9 W Aaq ganfe {1 T8 fEar way o
e Al & AR bs g8 dIR BRI GHAREd bl Sy |
(@) 9o AfaRed S # I8 91 T 6 6% gRT (3MROT0T0) SeTaloll & db
G H I B wY H U 9Y S P TS AIRE AP T8 H 7T 9 A a9 D
I ST B T ol Sifd Al & R IR T8l A7 | o Wias H are )
gfaficdl Jps I8 H JATHAI WR HRAT GHAREd PN |
fafqer—

Pvald SBls gl | THI—2 W 5+~ Arse! (RLA) Sogloll ®f ST
D1 T3 A= Ael 9o —Ta-i~1 Aaeel (RLA) SRl 4 =g S&lg ol Bl
AAT—2 W ST 3HI3 B 20 & 9 H Holl 73 AT FT HaH s SDh8 o
21 far T 2| I 9 WaH H 4l U HIRdATs BB AT | ABEAT Bl

ST PATIT IV |

oY AMURT faavofi— og smufrn @1 fuerr Ao w® & wx fRar mar| o
g8 T | ORI T8I Bl TS o |
fspe:— o & TI—v@E § YuR B AaH ¢ |

B/ —
RLREIEY
IR oReT geTT favmT

fedTeel U9, f¥\eT—171009.

q3ieh=T H&AT: {th(Tetovo)u=i(2)(¥)(15)(xii) 25/2014 WUE—1—1828—1832 fa=1ieh,08.04.2015
fermet—171009
USfled:—1 U AvSH ARBRI (A10) Td AT -7+ FeX (AR0YA0T0) SeTaroll,

RTeTT o1 fRAmee US3 &l 39 ¥ & | Ufd &1 ol & f& a8 39
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